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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56413) : 56413 : Algebra III (56423) : 56423 : Differential Geometry (56433) : 56433 : Measure Theory and Integration

(56464) : 56464 : Integral Transforms (56496) : 56496 : Research Project (56497) : 56497 : Probability Theory and Statistics

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56413 Algebra III 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56423 Differential Geometry 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56433 Measure Theory and Integration 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56464 Integral Transforms 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56496 Research Project 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56497 Probability Theory and Statistics 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0225: SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS V S APTE COMMERCE AND M H MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALGHAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory and
Integration (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153001 CHINU LADKYA DALAVI Regular MALE (MU0341120241003354) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 21 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 29 P 10 P MARKS

I1 48 P 38 P 25 P 31 P 31 P 20 P (313) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 130.0 5.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153002 DIPISHA SANTOSH LOHAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003355) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 16 0 F 0.0 37 P 5 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 33 P 10 P MARKS

I1 32 P 28 P 22 P 24 P 32 P 19 P (270) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 68.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153003 GOVARI YOGESH VASANT Regular MALE (MU0341120241003356) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 20 P 35 P 23 P 22 P 31 P 10 P MARKS

I1 36 P 40 P 22 P 38 P 30 P 20 P (327) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 142.0 6.45455
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153004 HARUN LATIF KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120241003357) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 18 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 41 P 12 P MARKS

I1 35 P 50 P 33 P 45 P 30 P 19 P (325) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 4 0.0 55 0 F 4 0.0 51 0 F 4 0.0 64 0 F 4 0.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 46.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153005 MISBAH AURANGZEB SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003358) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 35 P 24 P 21 P 36 P 40 P 10 P MARKS

I1 50 P 46 P 36 P 45 P 35 P 25 P (403) PASS

TOT 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 176.0 8.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153006 RENU GAURISHANKAR SAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003359) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 ABS 20 P 16 0 F 0.0 20 P 35 P 10 P MARKS

I1 33 P 38 P 23 P 30 P 30 P 23 P (278) FAILED

TOT 33 0 F 4 0.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 39 0 F 4 0.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 86.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153007 SALKAR KIRAN SADYA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004545) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 17 0 F 0.0 33 P 20 P 18 0 F 0.0 30 P 10 P MARKS

I1 40 P 47 P 34 P 36 P 31 P 22 P (338) FAILED

TOT 57 0 F 4 0.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 54 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 98.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory and
Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153008 SONALI VASUDEV PACHALKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003360) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 25 P 8 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 20 P 29 P 10 P MARKS

I1 48 P 34 P 27 P 34 P 33 P 24 P (305) FAILED

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 94.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory and
Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153009 VAIBHAV RAMAL GHATAL Regular MALE (MU0341120241003362) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 18 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 34 P 10 P MARKS

I1 30 P 34 P 23 P 32 P 30 P 16 P (236) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 39 0 F 4 0.0 23 0 F 4 0.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 38.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science(Maths) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 7

PAGE : 7

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153010 YADAV GURUDAYAL RAJENDRA Regular MALE (MU0341120241005071) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 16 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 35 P 10 P MARKS

I1 32 P 40 P 22 P 34 P 29 P 19 P (245) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 40.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56413 : Algebra III (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56423 : Differential
Geometry (THEORY AND
PRACTICAL)

56433 : Measure Theory
and Integration (THEORY
AND PRACTICAL)

56464 : Integral Transforms
(THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

56496 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56497 : Probability Theory
and Statistics (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1153011 SINGH JUHI DINESH Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006962) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 22 + P ABS 22 + P 28 + P 35 + P 17 + P MARKS

I1 42 + P 23 P 24 + P 30 + P 38 + P 23 + P (304) FAILED

TOT 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 23 0 F 4 0.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 73+ 8 A 4 32.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 118.0 0.00000


